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201501020000
02250

01/02/2015
02:26:13 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS
RALPH W

Instr
#:20120907000
339270

201501020000
02240

01/02/2015
02:26:12 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON
BRIAN W

Instr
#:20120924000
362950

201501150000
15400

01/15/2015
11:23:18 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMALL TIM Instr
#:20100203000
033700

201502110000
45410

02/11/2015
01:46:38 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES M & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20140616000
180990

201502110000
45400

02/11/2015
01:46:37 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20131025000
423840

201502110000
45420

02/11/2015
01:46:39 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES M & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100608000
179950

201502130000
47030

02/13/2015
11:22:27 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES EQUITABLE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Instr
#:20070501000
199680

201502230000
55960

02/23/2015
12:00:28 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HYCHE
BARRY

Instr
#:20140714000
212230

201503020000
62370

03/02/2015
08:55:36 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MENDOZA
NESTOR

201504010001
02600

04/01/2015
12:15:09 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WINSLETT
DELLENE

Instr
#:20100824000
271240

201504150001
21060

04/15/2015
12:24:05 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOREY DAVID
M

Instr
#:20150304000
066440

201504150001
21080

04/15/2015
12:24:07 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HERRON TRA Instr
#:20100426000
125570

201504210001
28900

04/21/2015
11:16:38 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES W S QUINN
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130624000
256690

201504210001
28880

04/21/2015
11:16:36 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Instr
#:20140523000
156990

201505080001
52020

05/08/2015
11:10:04 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LIVING
GREEN
BUILDING
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20140926000
302730

201504290001
39840

04/29/2015
11:00:03 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
DARRELL

Instr
#:20040514000
258290

201505140001
60000

05/14/2015
12:25:06 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
BRIAN

Instr
#:20140620000
187640

201505140001
60020

05/14/2015
12:25:08 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140708000
206140



201505140001
60010

05/14/2015
12:25:07 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BIGGS
ANTONIO S

Instr
#:20130509000
192610

201505140001
60290

05/14/2015
01:42:14 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
DARRELL W

Instr
#:20121226000
490910

201505200001
67300

05/20/2015
11:32:06 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS
DENNIS KYLE

Instr
#:20110324000
093730

201506040001
85490

06/04/2015
11:20:50 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOD
WILLIAM

Legacy #:2002-
17595 Instr
#:20020416000
175951

201508040002
67390

08/04/2015
11:09:54 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KESTERSON
JEFFERY

Instr
#:20080409000
143910

201507300002
61060

07/30/2015
11:16:40 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20121005000
382480

201507300002
61080

07/30/2015
11:16:42 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20121005000
382470

201507300002
61050

07/30/2015
11:16:39 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE
WILLIAM F

Instr
#:20141003000
310770

201507300002
61090

07/30/2015
11:16:43 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & E
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20110808000
231380

201508170002
84330

08/17/2015
11:36:51 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
GREGG D

Instr
#:20141105000
349720

201508170002
84310

08/17/2015
11:36:49 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES REEBALS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20140801000
238750

201508170002
84320

08/17/2015
11:36:50 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICEN
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20131030000
428360


